Hellermannlyton

115-00030

Article Number: 115-00030

Releasable Cable Tie, 29.6" Long, 200 Ib Tensile Strength, PA66, Black, 5/pkg
HellermannTyton Vrons
Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)
Identification Plate Position
Releasable Closure (Yes/No)

Tie Closure
Variant

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)
Minimum Tensile Strength (N)
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Bundle Diameter min (imperial)
Bundle Diameter min (metric)
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)
Bundle Diameter max (metric)
Thickness T (imperial)
Thickness T (Metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per
Package Quantity
Carton Quantity
Weight (Metric)

115-00030
RTT750HR
Black (BK)

* The heawy duty Speedy tie features a specially designed head and patented trigger to allow for repeated use in
temporary bundling applications.
+ Additional design feature on the head allows excess strap to be tucked away after installation.

HellermannTyton releasable cable ties offer a release feature in the head allowing for easy access to wire bundles
when changes or temporary bundling are necessary. The head design guarantees high tensile strength even after
repeated use.

None

none

Yes

plastic pawm
Inside Serrated

Releasable Cable Tie, 29.6" Long, 200 Ib Tensile Strength, PA66, Black, 5/pkg

200.0 Ibs
888.0N
296"
752.0 mm
0.51"
13.0 mm
16"
40.0 mm
83"

210 mm
0.075"

1.9 mm

pc
5

60 Pieces
23.2 kg
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Material and Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, scan black (PAG6HIR(S))
Material Shortcut PAG6HIR(S)
Flammability UL94 HB
Operating Temperature -40 °F to +176 °F (40 °C to +80 °C)
ROHS Conformity Yes
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